TO

FROM

‘I‘HE FRED PROCTER CO., CIN 'l'l O. |‘77GB

GRANTEE

GRANTOR

“Jdanuary

February -

27

Indian Hill, village of
Indian Hill, city of

Same

Indian Hill, City of

Investment Group Properties

Ionna, Louis S. III & Deborah K.

- Indian Hill, Village of

IDI Management, Inc.

Isler Homes, Inc.
Inns, Diane

Tles, Robert E. & Monica (tr)

Independent Housing Services

8 Stanley M. Rowe, dr. (Tr
Ralph S. Binns & Ester L
Same
;w1111am H Schneebeck & Nancy pP.

i
Res1dent1a1 Investment Corp.

5

; Midwest Savings Asso.
Indian Hi11 Rangers Boy Scout Camb,’}né,
David J. Patterson (Tr ‘

i Robert L. & Barbara M. Diener .

i University of Cinti.-

~ Gary L. ElTiott -

. Santa Maria Community Services, Inc.

International Bibleway Church of God in Christ, Inc. Abraham Swanson & Mary Lee

Iredale, RobertE.

'~ Ice, Nancy B.
© Innovative 5 Investors

g Imbus, Imogene S.

Idian Hill, Village of

. Edna Iredale (ct)

i C1arence L. Ice, Jr.

‘ ETmore B. Jr. & Patr1c1a L. Ahr
James H. Imbus

Queen City Gravel Co.

S e § et
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RENTAL,

DUNHAM
'HARRISON
ADDISON
ADDISON

DENIER

WESREAL,

FRANCES et al

PAULINE C.

JOAN M.

JOAN M.

HOWARD H.

iNC.

E & E PROPERTIES

WEBB, BEN H. et al/ PER SHERF

HAMM

. WILLIAM R.

TEZ CORPORATION

L. B.
HALL
INGLE
AHR
CONWAY
MATHEWS
LOCKER
TAUL
GREEN

N1MMO

MASSEY

TBLANK‘
IRELAND
HANLEY
ILES

ATKINS

PERNICE,

ADELMAN

IRVIN .

ILG

" MUKES

INC.

HARRISON, THE

DONALD GARY

HOWARD S.

ELMORE B.,

IRENE

SCOTT R.

ANNA W.

ROBERT E.

WILLIE

ROBERT P.

et al/PER SHERF

SAMUEL M.

WARREN et al

"JESSIE M.

DEAN C.

JOYCE et al

MERRILEE R.

SUE C. (DEC'D)

PHILIP R.

WILLIAM H.

HELEN

SCOTT (DEC'D)

JR.

IMBUS . ROBERT J.

INDIAN HILL, VILLAGE OF
ILES B ROBERT E.
ILES 1 ROBERT E.
INNOVATIVE 5 INVESTORS
INDERHEES LAWRENCE A.
1. T. VERDIN CO.

INVESTMENT GROUP OF CINTI., INC,
INDIAN HILL, VILLAGE OF

INGRAM ROBERT A.
IDI MGT., INC.
INGLE HOWARD §S.
INNOVATIVE 5 iNVESToRS

lséR LUCILLE et al
ITKOFF CALVIN JAY
IVIE JUANITA LOCKER
INDUSTRIAL HOME iMPROVEMENT
INDUSTRIAL HOME IMPROVEMENT
IMBUS KAREN E.

i. T. VERDIN CO.

INTERMEDICS REALTY & DEV. CORP.
INVENTIVE INVESTORS, an Ohio Ptnp.
IRELAND JESSIE M.
IGNATIUS WILLIAM C.
ILES JEFFERY LOUIS
IVES L. DIANE

- INGEMAN ROBERT L.

ISLAMIC ASSOCIATION OF CINCINNATI
IRVIN WILLIAM H.

ANTHONY

ILG

TMMANUEIL EVANGELICAL LUTHERAN

A 21749

22281

22966

\ 22965

23741

INTERNATIONAL MOLDERS & ALLIED WORKA

- 6/h4/82

5/19/82 4235
5/21/82
5/25/82 4235
5/25/82 4235
5/28/82 4235
6/3/82 h236
4236
6/23/82 L4237
7/6/82 4238
7/6/82 14238
7/8/82
7/16/82’&238
7/19/82 4238
7/23/82 4239
7/23/82 4239
7/23/82 4239
7/27/82 4239
8/4/82 k12
8/h[82 4412
8/6/82 uzaé
8/16/82 4240
8/18/82 4240
8/27/82 4241
9/21/82 4242
9/22/82 hz&g
9/29/82 4242
9/29/82 4242
| 10/8/82
10/l8/82
11/3/82

11/8/82

4235

4238

746

1109 -

1472

1470
2661
452
562
635
74

93

119 |
231
331
871
886
isuz,
660
10&3
151

823

877

1648

1706
| 4243 692|

4243 1468,

4244 1200 |

4244 1787 |

11/10/89 4245 203| -
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HAUCK - ANDREW C., IIX

HAUCK ANDREW C., III

IVERY WILLIAM (DEC'D)
KOHN BARRY A. (TR)

RITTER

INDIAN HILL, VILLAGE OF

{INDIAN HILL, VILLAGE OF

IVERY WESSIE LEE

ILES ROBERT E.

(et al)

A 53182
A 53183
A 53657

P 53986

11/15/82
11/15/82
11/17/82

11/18/82

4245v475

4245 773

F245 949

4245 476

.‘7

g

JOHN H. IMPERIAL OAKS, a Partnership A 54181 | 11/19/82 4245 1067

RITTER JOHN H. (TR) _IMPERIAL OAKS, an Ohio Partnership |A 55504 | 11/26/82 4245 1625'

IRELAND JOHN C. IRELAND JESSIE M. A 57560 | 12/8/82 {4246 1119

HAUCK ANDREW C. (et al)

FIDELITY FED. SVGS. & LOAN

EREYTAG DAVID C.

BATES GERALD J.

HARTMAN

GEORGE E.

KASSOW ELLIS C.

INDIAN HILL, VILLAGE OF

1 INMAN

DANIEL J.

INDIAN HILL, CITY OF

ICA CORPORATION, THE

CLARENCE T.

CURRY EDWARD

A 58729

12/14/82

A 59829

P 59987

A 60534

P 60786

A 60397

12/21/82

12/22/82

12/27/82

12/23/82

12/28/82

4247 436

4247 538

4247 869

4247 948

4246 1764 |

4247 786
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